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Person

Startnummer 1940

Altersklasse W35

Name Menning, Ulrike (GER)

Verein Oxzone-Biketeam

Renninfo

Startzeit 12:30:00

Swim 00:36:43

Trans 1 00:03:20

Rad 02:26:31

Trans 2 00:04:32

Lauf 01:46:46

Gesamt

Platz (M/W) 15

Platz (AK) 4

Zielzeit

(Brutto)

04:57:49

Splits

SPLIT TAGESZEIT ZEIT DIFF

Schwimmen 13:06:42 00:36:43 36:43

Rad 15,5km 13:36:26 01:06:27 29:44

Rad 44,5km 14:17:09 01:47:10 40:43

Rad 70km 15:03:35 02:33:36 46:26

Rad 80km 15:19:56 02:49:57 16:21

Nach Rad 15:36:31 03:06:32 16:35

Lauf 5,5km 16:02:33 03:32:34 26:02

Lauf 10,5km 16:32:06 04:02:07 29:33

Lauf 16km 16:54:59 04:25:00 22:53

Lauf 21km 17:25:50 04:55:50 30:50

Ziel 17:27:48 04:57:49 01:59

Features
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